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Name Degree Email Phone

Pierce, Laura M Doctor of Philosophy lpierce@csufresno.edu 559.278.0327

Pitt, Jenelle S Doctor of Philosophy jepitt@csufresno.edu 559.278.0304

Raheem, Malik A Doctorate of Education mraheem@csufresno.edu 559.278.0326

Robinson, Jeffery S Master of Arts jefferyr@csufresno.edu

Rodrigues, Nayantara Master of Science nrodrigues@csufresno.edu 559.278.0340

Sanders, Victoria M Master of Science vsanders@csufresno.edu

Sarkisian, Leon A Master of Arts lsarkisian@csufresno.edu 559.278.0340

Shaeffer, Ruth J Doctor of Philosophy rshaeffe@csufresno.edu

Smith, H. D Doctorate of Education dans@csufresno.edu 559.278.0329

Tackett, Patrick A Master of Science ptackett@csufresno.edu 559.278.0043

Valencia, Albert Doctorate of Education albertv@csufresno.edu 559.278.0283

Weir, Kyle Doctor of Philosophy kweir@csufresno.edu 559.278.0169

CRIMINOLOGY

Name Degree Email Phone

Acosta-Mabrey, Rosalinda Master of Science racosta@csufresno.edu

Azizian, Allen Doctor of Philosophy aazizian@csufresno.edu

Blohm, Joseph K Master of Science josephbl@csufresno.edu

Button, Lynn E Master of Science lynnb@csufresno.edu 559.278.2243

Clement, Keith Doctor of Philosophy kclement@csufresno.edu 559.278.1011

Dadian, Neil G Master of Science nedadian@csufresno.edu

Dull, R T Doctor of Philosophy tomd@mail.fresnostate.edu 559.278.3914

Dussich, John P Doctor of Philosophy jdussich@csufresno.edu 559.278.6046

Ellison, Wayne R Juris Doctor wellison@csufresno.edu

English, Peter Doctor of Philosophy penglish@csufresno.edu 559.278.2329

Farmer, Patrick F Doctor of Psychology pfarmer@csufresno.edu

Frausto Heredia, Delia Bachelor of Arts dheredia@csufresno.edu

Herbert, James E Master of Arts jherbert@csufresno.edu

Herzog, Marilyn S Master of Science marimm@csufresno.edu


